.
Te
ch
ni
ca
l D
at
a

t
Example Product Line
Ordering Information
RapidNet ULTRA12 LC/PC Splice Cass (front view).RapidNet ULTRA12 LC/APC Splice Cass (front view).
Additional Product Variants
PREFIX CASSETTE TYPE ADAPTOR ARRAY ADAPTOR COLOUR PROTECTION PIGTAILS
RNU S12 - LC M H CP
RNU S12 ULTRA12 Cassette LC LC / UPC B Blue SM UPC H Heatshrink (3A) WP 1m White
LP LC / APC G Green SM APC C Crimp (ANT) CP 1m T598 Colour
CS CS / UPC M Magenta MM (OM4)
CP CS / APC L Lime Green MM (OM5)
SN SN
NP SN /APC
Part Number Description UNS
RNUS12-LCBHWP Splice Cassette Loaded with SM LC Blue adaptors + OS2 1M White Pigtails + 60mm FSP 859-24078
RNUS12-LPGHWP Splice Cassette Loaded with SM LC/APC Green adaptors + OS2 1M White Pigtails + 60mm FSP 859-24079
RNUS12-LCMHWP Splice Cassette Loaded with MM LC Magenta adaptors + OM4 1M White Pigtails + 60mm FSP 859-24080
RNUS12-LCLHWP Splice Cassette Loaded with MM LC Lime Green adaptors + OM5 1M White Pigtails + 60mm FSP 859-24081
RNUS12-LCBHCP Splice Cassette Loaded with SM LC Blue adaptors + OS2 1M T598 Pigtails + 60mm FSP 859-24082
RNUS12-LPGHCP Splice Cassette Loaded with SM LC/APC Green adaptors + OS2 1M T598 Pigtails + 60mm FSP 859-24083
RNUS12-LCMHCP Splice Cassette Loaded with MM LC Magenta adaptors + OM4 1M T598 Pigtails + 60mm FSP 859-24084
RNUS12-LCLHCP Splice Cassette Loaded with MM LC Lime Green adaptors + OM5 1M T598 Pigtails + 60mm FSP 859-24085
Territory Availability
Compliance
EMEA  North
America  LATAM  Canada  APAC